
2019 Big Blue Invite Girls Varsity Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Batesville 00:21:18.97 24

2 Jennings County 00:22:12.61 46

3 Madison Consolidated 00:23:14.30 65

4 Scottsburg 00:25:17.70 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Switzerland County 00:24:26.50 4

Trinity Lutheran 00:29:43.00 3

Rising Sun 00:30:40.32 2

Shawe Memorial 00:21:02.72 1
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2019 Big Blue Invite Girls Varsity Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Batesville 00:21:18.97 12 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 305 Ava Hanson 00:20:00.65 1

2 4 309 Maria Lopez 00:21:16.91 3

3 5 310 Sophie Myers 00:21:22.43 4

4 9 317 Trysta Vierling 00:21:48.93 7

5 11 316 Sarah Ripperger 00:22:05.90 9

6 12 314 Carley Pride 00:22:21.85 (10)

7 16 311 Katie Olsen 00:22:50.57 (13)

2 Jennings County 00:22:12.61 9 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 321 Emma Morrison 00:20:23.03 2

2 7 324 Elizabeth Wahlman 00:21:28.44 6

3 10 322 Heather Sea 00:21:58.69 8

4 14 319 Halle Franks 00:22:34.94 12

5 21 323 Samantha Sproles 00:24:37.94 18

6 24 326 Gabby Wallace 00:25:15.08 (20)

7 25 320 Rilee Hicks 00:25:17.18 (21)

3 Madison Consolidated 00:23:14.30 6 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 330 Brett Cahall 00:21:23.54 5

2 13 333 Clare Wilber 00:22:28.52 11

3 17 334 Isabel Wilber 00:23:38.18 14

4 19 328 Grady Anne 00:23:58.36 16

5 22 332 Chloe Ferris 00:24:42.92 19

6 41 329 Kelsey Bilz 00:27:54.82 (27)

4 Scottsburg 00:25:17.70 10 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 344 Lyndie Foster 00:23:51.94 15

2 20 342 Clarah Fettig 00:24:27.79 17

3 26 340 Baylee Comer 00:25:21.83 22

4 30 346 Kristen Skelton 00:26:13.52 23

5 32 347 Hannah Thomas 00:26:33.44 24

6 35 338 Vicki Arney 00:27:08.66 (25)

7 37 343 Becki Foster 00:27:27.51 (26)
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2019 Big Blue Invite Girls Varsity Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 305 Ava Hanson FR 00:20:00.65 Batesville

2 2 321 Emma Morrison SR 00:20:23.03 Jennings County

3 0 348 Calli Alderman FR 00:21:02.72 Shawe Memorial

4 3 309 Maria Lopez SO 00:21:16.91 Batesville

5 4 310 Sophie Myers FR 00:21:22.43 Batesville

6 5 330 Brett Cahall JR 00:21:23.54 Madison Consolidated

7 6 324 Elizabeth Wahlman JR 00:21:28.44 Jennings County

8 0 350 Alisha Detmer SO 00:21:43.50 Switzerland County

9 7 317 Trysta Vierling JR 00:21:48.93 Batesville

10 8 322 Heather Sea JR 00:21:58.69 Jennings County

11 9 316 Sarah Ripperger SO 00:22:05.90 Batesville

12 (10) 314 Carley Pride SO 00:22:21.85 Batesville

13 11 333 Clare Wilber SR 00:22:28.52 Madison Consolidated

14 12 319 Halle Franks FR 00:22:34.94 Jennings County

15 0 354 Gracie White FR 00:22:43.27 Switzerland County

16 (13) 311 Katie Olsen SO 00:22:50.57 Batesville

17 14 334 Isabel Wilber SO 00:23:38.18 Madison Consolidated

18 15 344 Lyndie Foster SR 00:23:51.94 Scottsburg

19 16 328 Grady Anne SR 00:23:58.36 Madison Consolidated

20 17 342 Clarah Fettig JR 00:24:27.79 Scottsburg

21 18 323 Samantha Sproles JR 00:24:37.94 Jennings County

22 19 332 Chloe Ferris JR 00:24:42.92 Madison Consolidated

23 0 304 Jade Eisert SO 00:25:13.14 Batesville

24 (20) 326 Gabby Wallace JR 00:25:15.08 Jennings County

25 (21) 320 Rilee Hicks SO 00:25:17.18 Jennings County

26 22 340 Baylee Comer SR 00:25:21.83 Scottsburg

27 0 351 Allison Detmer SR 00:25:50.75 Switzerland County

28 0 306 Hope Kroen FR 00:25:55.00 Batesville

29 0 325 Emily Waldo SR 00:26:04.06 Jennings County

30 23 346 Kristen Skelton JR 00:26:13.52 Scottsburg

31 0 327 Stroud Zoe FR 00:26:13.85 Jennings County

32 24 347 Hannah Thomas FR 00:26:33.44 Scottsburg

33 0 357 Sadie Nay SO 00:26:51.36 Trinity Lutheran

34 0 318 Kali Wickersham JR 00:27:06.11 Batesville

35 (25) 338 Vicki Arney FR 00:27:08.66 Scottsburg

36 0 337 Kiera Mann SR 00:27:27.09 Rising Sun

37 (26) 343 Becki Foster FR 00:27:27.51 Scottsburg

38 0 353 Ning Wang JR 00:27:28.50 Switzerland County

39 0 307 Alyssa Linville SO 00:27:34.61 Batesville

40 0 312 Carla Patapat JR 00:27:49.98 Batesville

41 (27) 329 Kelsey Bilz JR 00:27:54.82 Madison Consolidated

42 0 339 Taylor Bess JR 00:29:04.49 Scottsburg

43 0 355 Abby Hildreth JR 00:29:59.98 Trinity Lutheran

44 0 345 Kelsey Merry SO 00:32:01.32 Scottsburg

45 0 341 Kynley Comer SO 00:32:01.65 Scottsburg

46 0 356 Bry Bailey JR 00:32:17.67 Trinity Lutheran

47 0 336 McKenzie Ellegood SR 00:33:53.54 Rising Sun
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